117
List of publications
1. B. C. Das and N. S. Bhattacharyya, A Wideband Circularly Polarized Patch
Antenna for Active Array Radar Applications in X Band. IEEE Access, 2022, pp.
1535-1540.
doi: 10.1109/MAPCON56011.2022.10047804.
2. Das, B. C., & Bhattacharyya, N. S. (2025). A novel fluidic-based phase
reconfiguration technique using embedded slot-coupled transmission lines for X-

Page <7> V1.129/04/21
Thin Film Chip Inductor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
Inductor, 0402, 0.2nH MCFT0BT0N2
Inductor, 0402, 0.3nH MCFT0BT0N3
Inductor, 0402, 0.4nH MCFT0BT0N4
Inductor, 0402, 0.5nH MCFT0BT0N5
Inductor, 0402, 0.8nH MCFT0BT0N8
Inductor, 0402, 0.9nH MCFT0BT0N9
Inductor, 0402, 1.1nH MCFT0BT1N1
Inductor, 0402, 1.2nH MCFT0BT1N2
Inductor, 0402, 1.3nH MCFT0BT1N3
Inductor, 0402, 1.4nH MCFT0BT1N4
Inductor, 0402, 1.6nH MCFT0BT1N6
Inductor, 0402, 1.7nH MCFT0BT1N7
Inductor, 0402, 1.8nH MCFT0BT1N8
Inductor, 0402, 1.9nH MCFT0BT1N9
Inductor, 0402, 2.0nH MCFT0BT2N0
Inductor, 0402, 2.1nH MCFT0BT2N1
Inductor, 0402, 2.3nH MCFT0BT2N3
Inductor, 0402, 2.4nH MCFT0BT2N4
Inductor, 0402, 2.5nH MCFT0BT2N5
Inductor, 0402, 2.6nH MCFT0BT2N6
Inductor, 0402, 2.7nH MCFT0BT2N7
Inductor, 0402, 2.8nH MCFT0BT2N8
Inductor, 0402, 2.9nH MCFT0BT2N9
Inductor, 0402, 3.0nH MCFT0BT3N0
Inductor, 0402, 3.1nH MCFT0BT3N1
Inductor, 0402, 3.2nH MCFT0BT3N2
Inductor, 0402, 3.4nH MCFT0BT3N4
Inductor, 0402, 3.5nH MCFT0BT3N5
Inductor, 0402, 3.6nH MCFT0BT3N6
Inductor, 0402, 3.7nH MCFT0BT3N7
Inductor, 0402, 3.8nH MCFT0BT3N8
Inductor, 0402, 3.9nH MCFT0BT3N9
Inductor, 0402, 4.3nH MCFT0BT4N3
Inductor, 0402, 5.4nH MCFT0BT5N4
Part Number Table
Page <8> V1.129/04/21
Thin Film Chip Inductor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
Inductor, 0402, 5.6nH MCFT0BT5N6
Inductor, 0402, 5.9nH MCFT0BT5N9
Inductor, 0402, 6.5nH MCFT0BT6N5
Inductor, 0402, 7.2nH MCFT0BT7N2
Inductor, 0402, 8.0nH MCFT0BT8N0
Inductor, 0402, 8.1nH MCFT0BT8N1
Inductor, 0402, 9.1nH MCFT0BT9N1
Inductor, 0402, 10.8nH MCFT0FT10N8
Inductor, 0402, 12.0nH MCFT0FT12N
Inductor, 0402, 13.8nH MCFT0FT13N8
Inductor, 0402, 17.0nH MCFT0FT17N
Inductor, 0402, 18.0nH MCFT0FT18N
Inductor, 0402, 20.8nH MCFT0FT20N8
Inductor, 0402, 27.0nH MCFT0FT27N
High Current Inductor, 0201, 0.1nH MCFT0BT0N101
High Current Inductor, 0201, 0.2nH MCFT0BT0N201
High Current Inductor, 0201, 0.3nH MCFT0BT0N301
High Current Inductor, 0201, 0.4nH MCFT0BT0N401
High Current Inductor, 0201, 0.5nH MCFT0BT0N501
High Current Inductor, 0201, 0.6nH MCFT0BT0N601
High Current Inductor, 0201, 0.7nH MCFT0BT0N701
High Current Inductor, 0201, 0.8nH MCFT0BT0N801
High Current Inductor, 0201, 0.9nH MCFT0BT0N901
High Current Inductor, 0201, 1.0nH MCFT0BT1N001
High Current Inductor, 0201, 1.1nH MCFT0BT1N001
High Current Inductor, 0201, 1.2nH MCFT0BT1N201
High Current Inductor, 0201, 1.3nH MCFT0BT1N301
High Current Inductor, 0201, 1.4nH MCFT0BT1N401
High Current Inductor, 0201, 1.5nH MCFT0BT1N501
High Current Inductor, 0201, 1.6nH MCFT0BT1N601
High Current Inductor, 0201, 1.7nH MCFT0BT1N701
High Current Inductor, 0201, 1.8nH MCFT0BT1N801
High Current Inductor, 0201, 1.9nH MCFT0BT1N901
High Current Inductor, 0201, 2.0nH MCFT0BT2N001
High Current Inductor, 0201, 2.1nH MCFT0BT2N101
High Current Inductor, 0201, 2.2nH MCFT0BT2N201
Page <9> V1.129/04/21
Thin Film Chip Inductor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
High Current Inductor, 0201, 2.3nH MCFT0BT2N301
High Current Inductor, 0201, 2.4nH MCFT0BT2N401
High Current Inductor, 0201, 2.5nH MCFT0BT2N501
High Current Inductor, 0201, 2.6nH MCFT0BT2N601
High Current Inductor, 0201, 2.7nH MCFT0BT2N701
High Current Inductor, 0201, 2.8nH MCFT0BT2N801
High Current Inductor, 0201, 2.9nH MCFT0BT2N901
High Current Inductor, 0201, 3.0nH MCFT0BT3N001
High Current Inductor, 0201, 3.1nH MCFT0BT3N101
High Current Inductor, 0201, 3.2nH MCFT0BT3N201
High Current Inductor, 0201, 3.3nH MCFT0BT3N301
High Current Inductor, 0201, 3.4nH MCFT0BT3N401
High Current Inductor, 0201, 3.5nH MCFT0BT3N501
High Current Inductor, 0201, 3.6nH MCFT0BT3N601
High Current Inductor, 0201, 3.7nH MCFT0BT3N701
High Current Inductor, 0201, 3.8nH MCFT0BT3N801
High Current Inductor, 0201, 3.9nH MCFT0BT3N901
High Current Inductor, 0201, 4.0nH MCFT0BT4N001
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,